Watlow’s D4T with
INTUITION® Combines
the Flexibility of a Modular
I/O Data Logger with
Best-in-Class Ease of Use
D4T 1/4 DIN Data Logger
SPECIFICATION SHEET
The D4T with INTUITION® data logger from Watlow® offers a

Powered by Possibility
Base includes: 4.3 inch color graphical touch screen, standard bus communications, Ethernet Modbus® TCP and SCPI protocol.
D4T Ordering Information
③ Base Type
T = Touch screen
⑧ ⑨ Future Options
AA = Future Options
④ Application Type
1 = Standard
⑤ Data Logging and Trend Charts
J = Data logging
K = Data logging with encrypted files
L = Data logging with graphical trend charts
M = Data logging with encrypted files and graphical trend charts
⑥ Power Supply Voltage, Connector Style,
Watlow Logo Screenprint
Power Supply
Power Supply
Connector
Watlow
Logo
1 = 100 to 240VAC Right angle (standard) Yes
2 = 100 to 240VAC Right angle (standard) No
3 = 100 to 240VAC Front screw Yes
4 = 100 to 240VAC Front screw No
5 = 24 to 28VAC or VDC Right angle (standard) Yes
6 = 24 to 28VAC or VDC Right angle (standard) No
7 = 24 to 28VAC or VDC Front screw Yes
8 = 24 to 28VAC or VDC Front screw No
Part Number
⑤